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Int. ADAC MX MASTERS Fiirstlich Drehna 17.-18. April 2010

Class 2 MX-Youngster-Cup

Eventresults Firstlich Drehna

Pos. No. Name
1 79 Oldekamp, Lars
2 336 Olsen, Stefan Kjer
3 511 Mallon, Benjamin
4 49 Ullrich, Dennis
5 215 Lynggaard, Kasper
6 824 Kouwenberg, Nick
7 222 Noffz, Ron
8 776 Rauchenecker, Pascal
9 254 Kallauch, Mike
10 727 Maillard, Boris
11 66 Koch, Tim
12 64 Thury, Dominique
13 233 Lieber, Julien
14 51 Getteman, Jens
15 37 Richter, Hannes
16 309 Krauth, Marco
17 342 Poppe, Jens
18 112 Vromans, Dieter
19 161 Reuther, Lars
20 114 von Zitzewitz, Davide
21 137 Wiards, Jan
22 315 Lynggaard, Rasmus
23 85 Metz, David
24 96 Kaussen, Michael
25 153 Walczuch, Matthias
26 122 Volber, Hannes
27 952 Macler, Ludovic
28 43 Raths, Niklas
29 279 Krupke, Jack
30 39 Diepold, Roland
31 100 Biittner, Stephan
32 78 Corneth, Jaap
33 206 Hutchinson, Daniel
34 138 Batista, Levy
35 191 Reuther, Marcel
36 142 Plessers, Mathias
37 218 Linke, Tobias
38 217 Moser, Paul
39 298 Irt, Peter
40 190 Neurauter, Lukas
41 44 Uhlig, Jan
42 ,

Nat./Hometown
GER-Emlichheim
DEN-Sgnderborg
GER-Cordshagen
GER-Rammingen
DEN-ERSLER
NED-ELSHOUT
GER-Greifswald
AUT-Peterskirchen
GER-Bremerhaven
FRA-GIGNAC
GER-Wormstedt
GER-Bad Schlema
BEL-STRASSEN
BEL-Welle
GER-Kroppen
GER-Pleidelsheim
BEL-Beveren-Waas
BEL-Arendonk
GER-Pleidelsheim
GER-Karlshof
GER-Norden
DEN-ERSLER
GER-Daaden
GER-Roetgen
GER-Moers
GER-Schenkenhorst
FRA-bliesbruck
GER-Niederzier
GER-frankfurt (oder)
GER-Neumarkt
GER-Schkélen
NED-Baarlo
GBR-Winterswijk
FRA-Nancy
GER-Pleidelsheim
BEL-landen
GER-Berlin
AUT-Neumarkt
SLO-Ljubljana-Polje
AUT-Sautens
GER-Lugau

Tracklength: 1.837 m
Date: 17th and 18th of April

Race 1
Trademark Entrant/ Team Points  Pos
KTM SILENT SPORT TEAM 25 1
SUZUKI 20 3
KTM KTM GST Berlin 16 5
HONDA Team Honda Waldmann 22 2
KAWASAKI PFEIL KAWASAKI YOUNGSTER TEAM 15 6
SUZUKI Team MotoWash — Laurense Motors 13 8
HONDA Kalli Racing Team 14 7
KTM HSV Ried 9 12
HONDA Inndorf-Mx-Sports 10 11
KAWASAKI PFEIL KAWASAKI YOUNGSTER TEAM 18 4
YAMAHA BRC Johannes Bikes 4 17
KTM MX Team KTM STURM 11 10
SUZUKI 12 9
HONDA 2 19
KAWASAKI PFEIL KAWASAKI YOUNGSTER TEAM 8 13
SUZUKI TKM Steuck Suzuki 6 15
KTM 3 18
KTM 0 36
KTM DMSB-KTM-Kosak-MX-Junior Team 0 24
KT™M BvZ Racing Team 7 14
KTM 0 27
KAWASAKI PFEIL KAWASAKI YOUNGSTER TEAM 5 16
KTM KTM Sarholz Racing Team 0 31
KTM SILENT SPORT TEAM 1 20
KTM Castrol Power1 Moto Web 0 21
HONDA Kalli Racing Team 0 38
KAWASAKI Sturm Racing Team 0 22
KTM KTM Sarholz Racing Team 0 23
SUZUKI 0 X
HUSQVARNA  Team Zupin Husquarna 0 25
KAWASAKI Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 0 40
KTM Frentec - Champ MX Team 0 26
KTM 0 29
KTM KTM Kosak Racing 0 28
KTM KTM Kosak-Racing 0 30
KTM 0 33
KTM KTM GST Berlin Racing Team 0 32
YAMAHA Chilli-X Judenburg 0 34
YAMAHA Team Goldfren Deutschland 0 35
KTM MSC-Rietz 0 39
KTM MX Team KTM STURM 0 37

0 0

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Race 2

Points
25
20
22
16
18
15
12
14
13
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33
40
36
39

total

Points
50
40
38
38
33
28
26
23
23
19
15
15
12
12
1
1
10
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Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:

Printed: 18.04.2010 16:22
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